
Eastburn 17-A

Start 8-3-16
3 soil 3 Finish 8-9-16
7 clay/rock 10
6 lime 16
67 shale 83
7 lime 90
9 shale 99
41 lime 140
7 shale 147 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  650.4’  of  2 ⅞  
cemented to surface 76sxs 

13 lime 160
8 shale 168
22 lime 190

177 shale 367
15 lime 382
55 shale 437
32 lime 469
28 shale 497
13 lime 510
13 shale 523
7 lime 530
8 shale 538
6 lime 544
24 shale 568
32 sand 600 odor
12 oil sand 612 good show
3 Dk sand 615 show
41 shale 656 T.D.
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